NEXT

ltem Number

Food and Drink Specification

Y58772

Product Name

Cadbury Small Chocolate Egg Bundle of Five

Brand Contact Address

Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon
HG4 5NB

Net Weight

4549

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in dry place and keep away from heat.

Ingredients

Cadbury Caramel Nibbles Chocolate Easter Egg 88 g: Milk,
sugar, cocoa butter, vegetable fats (palm, shea), cocoa mass,
glucose syrup, glucose-fructose syrup, emulsifier (E442), whey
powder (from Milk), flavourings, salt, acidity regulator (sodium
carbonates). **The equivalent of 426ml of fresh liquid Milk in
every 227g of Milk chocolate. Milk CHOCOLATE: Milk SOLIDS
20% MINIMUM, ACTUAL 23%. COCOA SOLIDS 20 %
MINIMUM. CONTAINS VEGETABLE FATS IN ADDITION TO
COCOA BUTTER

Allergy Information

May Contain Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Macadamia Nut /
Queensland Nut, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio Nuts, Walnuts.
Contains Milk.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ) 2207

Energy (kcal)

Fat (9) 30

Of which saturates (g) 17

Carbohydrates (g) 57

of which sugars (g) 55

Fibre (g) 20

Protein (g) 7.2

Salt (g) 0.25




Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y
Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.
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Food and Drink Specification

ltem Number

Y58772

Product Name

Cadbury Small Chocolate Egg Bundle of Five

Brand Contact Address

Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon
HG4 5NB

Net Weight

4549

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in dry place and keep away from heat.

Ingredients

Cadbury Dairy Milk Chocolate Buttons Easter Egg 90g: Milk**,
sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable fats (palm, shea),
emulsifier (E442), flavourings. **The equivalent of 426 ml of fresh
liquid Milk in every 227 g of Milk chocolate. Milk SOLIDS 20 %
MINIMUM, ACTUAL 23 %. COCOA SOLIDS 20 % MINIMUM.
CONTAINS VEGETABLE FATS IN ADDITION TO COCOA
BUTTER

Allergy Information

May Contain Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Macadamia Nut /
Queensland Nut, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio Nuts, Walnuts.
Contains Milk.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ) 2232

Energy (kcal)

Fat (9) 30




Of which saturates (g) 18
Carbohydrates (g) 57
of which sugars (g) 56
Fibre (g) 21
Protein (g) 7.5
Salt (g) 0.24
Additional Information (Y/N)
Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y
Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.
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Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

Y58772

Product Name

Cadbury Small Chocolate Egg Bundle of Five

Brand Contact Address

Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon
HG4 5NB

Net Weight

4549

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in dry place and keep away from heat.

Ingredients

Cadbury White Chocolate Buttons Easter Egg 91g: sugar, cocoa
butter, skimmed Milk powder, whey powder (from Milk), Milk fat,
emulsifier (Soya lecithins), flavouring

Allergy Information

May Contain Almonds, Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Hazelnuts,
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio
Nuts, Walnuts. Contains Milk, Soya.

Nutritional Information




Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ) 2239

Energy (kcal)

Fat (g9) 29
Of which saturates (g) 17
Carbohydrates (g) 63
of which sugars (g) 63
Fibre (g) 0

Protein (g) 4.8
Salt (g) 0.4

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y
Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Food and Drink Specification

NEXT

Item Number Y58772

Product Name Cadbury Small Chocolate Egg Bundle of Five

Brand Contact Address Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon
HG4 5NB

Net Weight 4549

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in dry place and keep away from heat.

Ingredients Cadbury Mini Eggs Chocolate Easter Egg 95 g: Milk, sugar,
cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fats (palm, shea),




skimmed Milk powder, whey permeate powder (from Milk),
emulsifiers (E442, E476), Milk fat, modified starches (maize,
tapioca), flavourings, maltodextrin, colours (anthocyanins,

beetroot red, carotenes, paprika

extract). Milk CHOCOLATE: Milk SOLIDS 14 % MINIMUM.

COCOA SOLIDS 25 %

MINIMUM. Milk CHOCOLATE: Milk SOLIDS 20 % MINIMUM,
ACTUAL 23 %. COCOA SOLIDS 20 % MINIMUM. CONTAINS
VEGETABLE FATS IN ADDITION TO COCOA BUTTER

Allergy Information

May Contain Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Macadamia Nut /
Queensland Nut, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio Nuts, Walnuts.

Contains Milk.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ) 2196
Energy (kcal)
Fat (g) 28
Of which saturates (g) 16
Carbohydrates (g) 60
of which sugars (g) 59
Fibre (g) 2
Protein (g) 6.8
Salt (g) 04
Additional Information (Y/N)
Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y
Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N

ltem Number

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Food and Drink Specification

Y58772




Product Name

Cadbury Small Chocolate Egg Bundle of Five

Brand Contact Address

Unit 2A-2B Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon
HG4 5NB

Net Weight

4549

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in dry place and keep away from heat.

Ingredients

Cadbury Dairy Milk Freddo Faces Chocolate Easter Egg 90 g:
Milk, sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fats (palm,
shea), skimmed Milk powder, whey permeate powder

(from Milk), emulsifiers (E442, E476), Milk fat, modified starches
(maize, tapioca), flavourings, maltodextrin, colours (anthocyanins,
beetroot red, carotenes, paprika

extract). Milk CHOCOLATE: Milk SOLIDS 14 % MINIMUM.
COCOA SOLIDS 25 %

MINIMUM. Milk CHOCOLATE: Milk SOLIDS 20 % MINIMUM,
ACTUAL 23 %. COCOA SOLIDS 20 % MINIMUM. CONTAINS
VEGETABLE FATS IN ADDITION TO COCOA BUTTER

Allergy Information

May Contain Brazil Nuts, Cashew Nuts, Macadamia Nut /
Queensland Nut, Pecan Nuts, Pistachio Nuts, Walnuts.
Contains Milk.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ) 2232
Energy (kcal)
Fat (9) 30
Of which saturates (g) 18
Carbohydrates (g) 57
of which sugars (g) 56
Fibre (g) 21
Protein (g) 7.5
Salt (g) 0.24
Additional Information (Y/N)
Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y




Contains Alcohol N

Alcohol ABV % N

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




